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27 December 2022 

SRX Service update – M/V Santa Rita v.224N/230S 
 
  

Dear Valued Customer,    

 

Please be advised, M/V Santa Rita 224N/230S will call Rotterdam Hutchinson Delta 2 for both 
discharging and loading operations. 
 
 
Please find below the latest schedule:  

 

Arrival Port Departure 

Fri 30 Dec Rotterdam Delta 2 Mon 2 Jan 

Tue 3 Jan London Gateway Wed 4 Jan 

Thu 5 Jan Bremerhaven Sat 7 Jan 

Wed 11 Jan Algeciras APM Thu 12 Jan 

Thu 12 Jan Algeciras TTI Thu 12 Jan 

Tue 24 Jan Coega Thu 26 Jan 

 
 
 
If you have any questions do not hesitate to contact your local sales office. Contact details 
can be found on our website https://www.one-line.com/. 
 
Sincerely, 
ONE Global Liner Management Division 

https://www.one-line.com/

